o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Application Id
Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000EaKhhOAF

SWAPAN KUMAR SAMANTA

Village kobalia, W/b+East Midnapore+West Bengal+721151
8016485729

Personal Loan

West Bengal 721151

Yes

Local

SWAPAN KUMAR SAMANTA

Self

Midnapore

Easy

No

8016485729

sanjit das

Positive

32

jhilik samanta

Positive

30



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31
32

33

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

22.4034265

87.8118314

40672

2025-07-26

10:59:30

VISIT CONDUCTED AT VILLAGE KOBALIA, W/B+EAST
MIDNAPORE+WEST BENGAL+721151 ON 26-07-2025 10:59:30.,
AND THE APPLICANT, SWAPAN KUMAR SAMANTA WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A
SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-25

Time of Allocation 15:09:37

residence_photo_with_name_plate

ljf!fvw-;‘,est Bengal 7

6- L 33K :0
Phicode 202 toal 10914 = o



34

35

36

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

CR36+X93 Kodalla Bh?\?pur West Bengal 7
26-07-2025 10:57:5

22.4034265,87. 81 18314
Pincode : 72115

QB Wéais'(f’di%l? Bmpuf‘ Wesj Bengal 7

Bliicode - /2P{51 12314

CR36+X93, Kodalia, Bhogpur, West Beng
26-07-2025 10:56:34 Anﬂ'p < " J
Y 87 »



37 residence_photo_outside

CR36+X93 Kodaha Bhogpur, West Ben aI7
26-07-2025 10:58:22 nﬂp 2

22.4034265:87.8118314
Pincode : 721151

38 Photo with Agent

CR36+X93, Kodalia Bh
; '6—07-202'5 10:55:56 A

.4037947 87 81 15241
Pincode : 7211




39 Photo of ID Proof

*
) s
CR36+X93 Kodalia, Bhogpur, West Bengal 7
36-07-2025 10:55:45 AM" g

22.4084265,87. 81 18314
Pincode: 72115

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 26-07-2025 10:59:30
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




