

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EaKhh0AF
2	Customer Name	SWAPAN KUMAR SAMANTA
3	Address	Village kobalia, W/b+East Midnapore+West Bengal+721151
4	Contact Number	8016485729
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	West Bengal 721151
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	SWAPAN KUMAR SAMANTA
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Midnapore
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	8016485729
15	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	sanjit das
16	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
17	Neighbour Check Staying 1	32
18	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	jhilik samanta
19	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
20	Neighbour Check Staying 2	30

21	CPV Status	Positive
22	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
23	Negative Area Tag	Yes
24	Verification Type	Residential
25	Latitude	22.4034265
26	Longitude	87.8118314
27	Case Id	40672
28	Date Of Report	2025-07-26
29	Time Of Report	10:59:30
30	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT VILLAGE KOBALIA, W/B+EAST MIDNAPORE+WEST BENGAL+721151 ON 26-07-2025 10:59:30., AND THE APPLICANT, SWAPAN KUMAR SAMANTA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

31	Date of Allocation	2025-07-25
32	Time of Allocation	15:09:37

33	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
----	---------------------------------	--

34 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



35 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



36 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



37	residence_photo_outside	 <p>CR36+X93, Kodalia, Bhogpur, West Bengal 721151 26-07-2025 10:58:22 AM 22.4034265, 87.8118314 Pincode : 721151</p>
38	Photo with Agent	 <p>CR36+X93, Kodalia, Bhogpur, West Bengal 721151 26-07-2025 10:55:56 AM 22.4037947, 87.8115241 Pincode : 721151</p>



39 Photo of ID Proof

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-07-2025 10:59:30
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

